

## **International Authors Forum Proxy Voting Form**

Author Organisation Members entitled to vote may appoint a proxy to attend and, on a poll, to vote instead of them. The proxy must also be an Author Organisation Member and entitled to attend and vote. Written notice of the appointment of a proxy (scanned copies sent by email are acceptable) must be received by the International Authors Forum (IAF) office no less than 48 hours before the Annual General Meeting.

If you wish to vote by proxy, please complete the section below and send this to IAF.

I\_\_\_\_\_\_ of\_\_\_\_\_\_,

an Author Organisation Member of the International Authors Forum hereby appoint

\_\_\_\_\_(Name) of \_\_\_\_\_\_(Author Organisation)

to vote on my behalf at the 2024 Annual General Meeting of IAF.

As witness my hand this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ 2024

Signed \_\_\_\_\_